
1.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT                                    TOPIC             LECTURER

2.11.2020 Monday 08:30-09:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Growth retardation and hypogonadism Fatih Özdener

2.11.2020 Monday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Growth retardation and hypogonadism Fatih Özdener

2.11.2020 Monday 11:00-12:00
Clinical Genetics Genetic Testing for childhood disorders Timuçin Avşar

2.11.2020 Monday

2.11.2020 Monday 13:00-14:00

2.11.2020 Monday 14:15-15:15

2.11.2020 Monday 15:30-16:30

3.11.2020 Tuesday 08:30-09:30 Clinical Pathology Growth and development Ahmet Midi

3.11.2020 Tuesday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Pathology Growth and development Ahmet Midi

Week 3: CARDIOVASCULAR AND HEMATOLOGICAL DISEASES

YEAR 3-2nd BLOCK 

PEDIATRICS

Week 4: INFECTİOUS DISEASES 

(MED3005) Integration of Basic Sciences to Clinical Medicine II, Nov. 2 -27, 2020

Week 1: GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

Week 2: RESPIRATORY SYSTEM 

National-International Exam preparations/Research/Mentor meetings



3.11.2020 Tuesday 11:00-12:00 Clinical Biochemistry Screening programs in childhood

Özlem Unay 

Demirel

3.11.2020 Tuesday

3.11.2020 Tuesday 13:00-14:00

3.11.2020 Tuesday 14:15-15:15

3.11.2020 Tuesday 15:30-16:30

4.11.2020 Wednesday 08:30-09:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Acromegaly Zülfiye Gül

4.11.2020 Wednesday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Acromegaly Zülfiye Gül

4.11.2020 Wednesday 11:00-12:00

4.11.2020 Wednesday

4.11.2020 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 Research Methodology Case-Control Studies Petek Eylül Taneri

4.11.2020 Wednesday 14:15-15:15 Research Methodology Case-Control Studies Petek Eylül Taneri

4.11.2020 Wednesday 15:30-16:30 Research Methodology Cohort Studies Petek Eylül Taneri

5.11.2020 Thursday 08:30-09:30 Clinical Histology Fetal status assessing Dila Şener

5.11.2020 Thursday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Microbiology Skin & Soft tissue  Infections Gülden Çelik

5.11.2020 Thursday 11:00-12:00 Clinical Microbiology Superficial Mycoses / Dermatophytosis Gülden Çelik

5.11.2020 Thursday

National-International Exam preparations/Research/Mentor meetings

STUDY TIME



5.11.2020 Thursday 13:00-14:00
Public Health Childhood Screening Programs in Turkey Melike Yavuz

5.11.2020 Thursday 15:30-17:30

5.11.2020 Thursday 15:30-17:30

6.11.2020 Friday 08:30-09:30

6.11.2020 Friday 09:45-10:45

6.11.2020 Friday 11:00-12:00

6.11.2020 Friday

6.11.2020 Friday 13:00-14:00

6.11.2020 Friday 14:15-15:15

6.11.2020 Friday 15:30-16:30

2.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER

9.11.2020 Monday 08:30-09:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Cardiogenic shock Fatih Özdener

9.11.2020 Monday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Cardiogenic shock Fatih Özdener

9.11.2020 Monday 11:00-12:00
Clinical Genetics Genetic testing for childhood disorders Timuçin Avşar

9.11.2020 Monday

9.11.2020 Monday 13:00-14:00

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

National-International Exam preparations/Research/Mentor meetings



9.11.2020 Monday 14:15-15:15

9.11.2020 Monday 15:30-16:30

10.11.2020 Tuesday 08:30-09:30 Clinical Pathology Respiratory diseases Ahmet Midi

10.11.2020 Tuesday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Pathology Respiratory diseases Ahmet Midi

10.11.2020 Tuesday 11:00-12:00 Clinical Biochemistry Cystic Fibrosis

Özlem Unay 

Demirel

10.11.2020 Tuesday

10.11.2020 Tuesday 13:00-14:00

10.11.2020 Tuesday 14:15-15:15

10.11.2020 Tuesday 15:30-16:30

11.11.2020 Wednesday 08:30-09:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Infective Endocarditis Zülfiye Gül

11.11.2020 Wednesday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Infective Endocarditis Zülfiye Gül

11.11.2020 Wednesday 11:00-12:00

11.11.2020 Wednesday

11.11.2020 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 Research Methodology Experimental Studies, Randomized Controlled Studies Melike Yavuz

11.11.2020 Wednesday 14:15-15:15 Research Methodology Drug studies Phase 1,2,3,4 Serdar Durdağı 

11.11.2020 Wednesday 15:30-16:30 Research Methodology Drug studies Phase 1,2,3,4 Serdar Durdağı 

National-International Exam preparations/Research/Mentor meetings

National-International Exam preparations/Research/Mentor meetings

STUDY TIME



12.11.2020 Thursday 08:30-09:30 Clinical Histology Respiratory Distress Syndrome Yasemin Canıllıoğlu

12.11.2020 Thursday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Microbiology Hepatitis - 1 Gülden Çelik

12.11.2020 Thursday 11:00-12:00 Clinical Microbiology Hepatitis - 2 Gülden Çelik

12.11.2020 Thursday

12.11.2020 Thursday 13:00-14:00

12.11.2020 Thursday 15:30-17:30

12.11.2020 Thursday 15:30-17:30

13.11.2020 Friday 08:30-09:30

13.11.2020 Friday 09:45-10:45

13.11.2020 Friday 11:00-12:00

13.11.2020 Friday

13.11.2020 Friday 13:00-14:00

13.11.2020 Friday 14:15-15:15

13.11.2020 Friday 15:30-16:30

3.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER

16.11.2020 Monday 08:30-09:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia Fatih Özdener

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

STUDY TIME



16.11.2020 Monday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia Fatih Özdener

16.11.2020 Monday 11:00-12:00

16.11.2020 Monday

16.11.2020 Monday 13:00-14:00

16.11.2020 Monday 14:15-15:15

16.11.2020 Monday 15:30-16:30

17.11.2020 Tuesday 08:30-09:30 Clinical Pathology Cardiovascular and hematological diseases Ahmet Midi

17.11.2020 Tuesday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Pathology Cardiovascular and hematological diseases Ahmet Midi

17.11.2020 Tuesday 11:00-12:00 Clinical Biochemistry Cyanotic and acyanotic congenital heart diseases Erdem Yılmaz

17.11.2020 Tuesday

17.11.2020 Tuesday 13:00-14:00

17.11.2020 Tuesday 14:15-15:15

17.11.2020 Tuesday 15:30-16:30

18.11.2020 Wednesday 08:30-09:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Human Immunodefficiency Virus Infection Zülfiye Gül

18.11.2020 Wednesday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Human Immunodefficiency Virus Infection Zülfiye Gül

18.11.2020 Wednesday 11:00-12:00

National-International Exam preparations/Research/Mentor meetings

National-International Exam preparations/Research/Mentor meetings

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



18.11.2020 Wednesday

18.11.2020 Wednesday 13:00-14:00 Research Methodology Sources of Data Melike Yavuz

18.11.2020 Wednesday 14:15-15:15 Research Methodology Identifying variables Melike Yavuz

18.11.2020 Wednesday 15:30-16:30 Research Methodology Types of  Measurement Scales Melike Yavuz

19.11.2020 Thursday 08:30-09:30

19.11.2020 Thursday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Microbiology CNS Infections Orhan Cem Aktepe

19.11.2020 Thursday 11:00-12:00 Clinical Microbiology Common Parasitosis Sibel Ergüven

19.11.2020 Thursday

19.11.2020 Thursday 13:00-14:00

19.11.2020 Thursday 15:30-17:30

19.11.2020 Thursday 15:30-17:30

20.11.2020 Friday 08:30-09:30

20.11.2020 Friday 09:45-10:45

20.11.2020 Friday 11:00-12:00

20.11.2020 Friday

20.11.2020 Friday 13:00-14:00

ELECTIVE COURSES

STUDY TIME

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

STUDY TIME



20.11.2020 Friday 14:15-15:15

20.11.2020 Friday 15:30-16:30

4.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER

23.11.2020 Monday 08:30-09:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Urinary tract infection Fatih Özdener

23.11.2020 Monday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Urinary tract infection Fatih Özdener

23.11.2020 Monday 11:00-12:00

23.11.2020 Monday

23.11.2020 Monday 13:00-14:00

23.11.2020 Monday 14:15-15:15

23.11.2020 Monday 15:30-16:30

24.11.2020 Tuesday 08:30-09:30 Clinical Pathology Infectious diseases Özlem Yapıcıer

24.11.2020 Tuesday 09:45-10:45 Clinical Pathology Infectious diseases Özlem Yapıcıer

24.11.2020 Tuesday 11:00-12:00 Clinical Biochemistry Gastroenteritis   

Özlem Ünay 

Demirel

24.11.2020 Tuesday

24.11.2020 Tuesday 13:00-14:00

24.11.2020 Tuesday 14:15-15:15
National-International Exam preparations/Research/Mentor meetings

ELECTIVE COURSES

National-International Exam preparations/Research/Mentor meetings

STUDY TIME



24.11.2020 Tuesday 15:30-16:30

25.11.2020 Wednesday 08:30-09:30

25.11.2020 Wednesday 09:45-10:45

25.11.2020 Wednesday 11:00-12:00

25.11.2020 Wednesday

25.11.2020 Wednesday 13:00-14:00

25.11.2020 Wednesday 14:15-15:15

25.11.2020 Wednesday 15:30-16:30

26.11.2020 Thursday 08:30-09:30

26.11.2020 Thursday 09:45-10:45

26.11.2020 Thursday 11:00-12:00

26.11.2020 Thursday

26.11.2020 Thursday 13:00-14:00

26.11.2020 Thursday 14:15-15:15

26.11.2020 Thursday 15:30-16:30

Block Exam&Evaluations

National-International Exam preparations/Research/Mentor meetings

STUDY TIME



27.11.2020 Friday 08:30-09:30

27.11.2020 Friday 09:45-10:45

27.11.2020 Friday 11:00-12:00

27.11.2020 Friday

27.11.2020 Friday 13:00-14:00

27.11.2020 Friday 14:15-15:15

27.11.2020 Friday 15:30-16:30

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES


